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A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
160 168 25
224 232 30
320 328 35
448 456 40
544 550 45
640 648 50

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Úchytka Acara

MATERIÁL

HMOTNOST (g):

A4

MĚŘÍTKO:

Č. VÝKRESUNÁZEV:

DATUMKRESLIL
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